Altai C260-X Outdoor Dual-Band Wi-Fi 6 Access Point
Unrivalled Cost-Performance with External Antenna in the Class
The Altai C260-X is a budget-friendly Wi-Fi 6 access point that delivers excellent performance and reliable wireless connectivity for
indoor and outdoor use. It supports external antennas that offer the flexibility to attach a wide range of antenna types, catering to
diverse coverage requirements and environmental conditions. This adaptability ensures optimal signal strength and extended
range. With its affordable price point, the C260-X delivers an unbeatable highperformance price ratio, making it the ideal choice for
those seeking exceptional performance, coverage flexibility, and budget-friendly options.
Key Features and Benefits

Altai C260-X Outdoor Dual-Band Wi-Fi 6 Access Point
Unrivalled Cost-Performance with External Antenna in the Class
Product Ordering Information
Standard Package
Optional Accessories
Contact Us
Part No.: SD.C260-3241-000 • C260-X Outdoor Dual-band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6 Access Point ( odel No.: C260-X)
• 2 x 2.4 G z 4 dBi Omni-Directional Antenna
• 2 x 5 G z 4 dBi Omni-Directional Antenna
• Standard wall/pole mounting Kit
Part No.: SD.PE-0001-EP • Indoor 54 VDC 1 gigabit passive PoE injector
Warranty Extension
Part No.: SV. W-C2602-00 • 2nd Year Extended /W Warranty for C260 Series
Part No.: SV. W-C2603-00 • 3rd Year Extended /W Warranty for C260 Series
Part No.: SV. W-C2604-00 • 4th Year Extended /W Warranty for C260 Series
Part No.: SV. W-C2605-00 • 5th Year Extended /W Warranty for C260 Series
Arvind Limited (Telecom Division),
Survey No. 33/1, Kondhwa Pisoli Road, Pisoli, Pune, MH - 411060, India.
Call / Whatsapp: +91 97644 47100 | Email: enquiry@arvindsyntel.com | Website: www.arvindsyntel.com
CX260X-PB-240822